
exon1 exon2 exon3

exon2 exon3

exon1 exon3 exon2

exon1 exon2 exon3

69311
97636

97067
69424

97866
97093

138083
138856

69311
97067

97636
138313

138882
69424

97093
97866

69311
138083

138856
69424

138313
138882

Transcript 1

(−)

Genome  (+)

Transcript 2Tr
an

s−
sp

lic
in

g 
G

en
es Exon

exon1

exon2 (IRa)

exon3 (IRa)

exon2 (IRb)

exon3 (IRb)


